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Toyota Auris SR D-4D | Apr 2008

Indoor after hours viewing available

Part ex and finance available

Euro equivalent excepted

Full mot

Bmcarsni.com

Vehicle Features

Alarm, Alloy wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Audio remote
control, Body coloured bumpers, Climate control, Cloth seat trim,
Curtain airbags, Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Folding
rear seats, Front armrest, Front electric windows, Front fog
lights, Heated door mirrors, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat anchor
points, Passenger airbag, Radio/CD, Rear airbags, Rear electric
windows, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags,
Space saver spare wheel, Spare wheel, Steering wheel mounted
controls, Trip computer

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Ballinderry bridge cookstown, Cookstown, BT80 0DD
Brian: 07792973874

122000
Diesel
Manual
Black

1998

144

F (£210 p/a)

Hatchback

7E

LHZ5798
4220mm
1760mm
1515mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 354L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1890KG
490KG

40.4MPG

61.4MPG

52.3MPG

55L
6 SPEED
121MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.3s

Engine Power BHP:

124BHP



