

Brian: 07792973874

Toyota Auris SR D-4D | Apr 2008







Indoor after hours viewing available

Part ex and finance available

Euro equivalent excepted

Full mot

Bmcarsni.com

Vehicle Features

Alarm, Alloy wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Audio remote control, Body coloured bumpers, Climate control, Cloth seat trim, Curtain airbags, Drivers airbag, Electric door mirrors, Folding rear seats, Front armrest, Front electric windows, Front fog lights, Heated door mirrors, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat anchor points, Passenger airbag, Radio/CD, Rear airbags, Rear electric windows, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Spare wheel, Steering wheel mounted controls, Trip computer

Miles:	122000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1998
CO2 Emission:	144
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7E
Reg:	LHZ5798

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4220mm
Width:	1760mm
Height:	1515mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	354L
Gross Weight:	1890KG
Max. Loading Weight:	490KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	121MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.3s
Engine Power BHP:	124BHP